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Women / 6 / Ch D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Wilkins576
V-Force Elite

9.100 9.250 9.4009.350 37.100
4 2 2 3 1 

1 

Kate Fong565
Clovis

9.000 8.700 9.4759.500 36.675
6T 9 1 1 2 

2 

Gianna Martino571
Accel

9.175 9.025 9.3009.075 36.575
2T 3 4 6T 3 

3 

Liliane Carleton563
Head Over Heels

9.225 8.900 9.3258.975 36.425
1 4 7 5 4 

4 

Kamryn Beene562
Bay Island

9.175 8.750 9.4508.700 36.075
2T 6T 11 2 5 

5 

Ava Rodriguez573
Clovis

8.875 8.575 9.3009.150 35.900
9 11 3 6T 6 

6 

Yamilet Avina561
Gymnastics Unltd.

9.050 8.475 9.2258.725 35.475
5 12 10 10 7 

7 

Katie Ngo572
Elevate

8.300 9.300 9.2508.550 35.400
14 1 13 9 8 

8 

Jordan Leveque570
Clovis

8.550 8.825 9.2008.625 35.200
13 5 12 11 9 

9 

Emma Top575
Oroville

8.800 8.750 8.8008.775 35.125
11 6T 9 14 10 

10 

Simone Laney569
High Definition

8.200 8.600 9.1259.050 34.975
15 10 5 12T 11 

11 

Ayden Wisney-Leonard577
Head Over Heels

8.825 7.850 9.3508.800 34.825
10 15 8 4 12 

12 

Abby Hallmark566
Oroville

8.700 8.750 9.2757.975 34.700
12 6T 16 8 13 

13 

Rell Haywood567
Santa Cruz

9.000 8.250 9.1258.075 34.450
6T 13 15 12T 14 

14 

Lauren Ebell564
Clovis

8.900 7.925 0.0008.200 25.025
8 14 14 15T 15 

15 

Grace Samra574
Accel

0.000 0.000 0.0009.000 9.000
16 16 6 15T 16 

16 
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